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Bankhammer

Beschreibung

Kraftiger Spezialstahlbit mit 5/16 Zoll AntriebsgroRe, fur professionelle Anwendungen
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

PA6390300
PA6390300
8718242100441
82034000

K7 - Handwerkzeuge

PARD

Gewicht 0,3 kg

685014

https:/ /www.huvema.nl/de/bankhammer-pa6390300

18.01.25


https://www.huvema.nl/de/bankhammer-pa6390300

Produktbilder
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